Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

HD 5050.618
Sealing frame

State: 17/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

HD 5050.618 - Sealing frame HD

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish

To fit

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

HD 5050.618
Seal: Silicone, compliant with FDA Guideline 21 CFR 177.2600
Seal: Blue, dyed (RAL 5010)

Enclosure type: HD terminal box
Width: = 400 mm
Height: = 200 mm

1675.600

1 pc(s).

0.17

0.18

40081100
4028177919877
EC000855

27180704



