

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## HD 5050.618 Sealing frame

State: 22/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uk-en](http://rittal.com/uk-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# HD 5050.618 - Sealing frame HD

## Features

Model No.	HD 5050.618
Material	Seal: Silicone, compliant with FDA Guideline 21 CFR 177.2600
Surface finish	Seal: Blue, dyed (RAL 5010)
To fit	Enclosure type: HD terminal box Width: = 400 mm Height: = 200 mm
To fit Model No.	1675.600
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.17 kg
Gross weight	0.18 kg
Customs tariff number	40081100
ETIM 9	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27180704